

2024 Microsurfacing (#8915565)
Owner: Minot ND, City of
Solicitor: Minot ND, City of
02/13/2024 11:00 AM CST

Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp.	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
					\$707,912.40		\$846,361.37
1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
2	MOBILIZATION - UNIT 1	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
3	MOBILIZATION - UNIT 2	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
4	MOBILIZATION - UNIT 3	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIT 1 - TYPE 2	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIT 2 - TYPE 2	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIT 3 - TYPE 2	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
8	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LF	330	\$16.50	\$5,445.00	\$44.00	\$14,520.00
9	OBLITERATE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	750	\$1.75	\$1,312.50	\$2.47	\$1,852.50
10	ADJUST CASTING	EA	19	\$825.00	\$15,675.00	\$825.00	\$15,675.00
11	ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX	EA	11	\$440.00	\$4,840.00	\$275.00	\$3,025.00
12	REPLACE CASTING - MANHOLE	EA	5	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,540.00	\$7,700.00
13	REPLACE VALVE BOX TOP SECTION	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$10,560.00
14	TOPSOIL - IMPORT	CY	20	\$62.50	\$1,250.00	\$121.00	\$2,420.00
15	AGGREGATE BASE - CLASS 5	TN	95	\$65.00	\$6,175.00	\$66.00	\$6,270.00
16	HMA FULL DEPTH PATCH	SF	7424	\$8.75	\$64,960.00	\$9.00	\$66,816.00
17	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	330	\$75.00	\$24,750.00	\$91.30	\$30,129.00
18	EPOXY PVMT MK 4IN LINE - WHITE (GROOVED)	LF	830	\$1.10	\$913.00	\$2.04	\$1,693.20
19	EPOXY PVMT MK 4IN LINE - YELLOW (GROOVED)	LF	15505	\$1.10	\$17,055.50	\$2.04	\$31,630.20
20	EPOXY PVMT MK 8IN LINE - WHITE (GROOVED)	LF	790	\$2.20	\$1,738.00	\$3.38	\$2,670.20
21	EPOXY PVMT MK - MESSAGE (GROOVED)	SF	353	\$19.00	\$6,707.00	\$65.90	\$23,262.70
22	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE - TYPE NR WHITE	LF	1660	\$0.20	\$332.00	\$0.54	\$896.40
23	SHORT TERM 4IN LINE - TYPE NR YELLOW	LF	21020	\$0.20	\$4,204.00	\$0.54	\$11,350.80
24	SHORT TERM 8IN LINE - TYPE NR WHITE	LF	1179	\$0.40	\$471.60	\$1.05	\$1,237.95
25	SHORT TERM MESSAGE-TYPE NR	SF	180	\$1.20	\$216.00	\$8.25	\$1,485.00
26	SEEDING (HYDROMULCH)	SY	38	\$6.50	\$247.00	\$45.00	\$1,710.00
27	MICRO-MILL	SY	52865	\$1.25	\$66,081.25	\$3.25	\$171,811.25
28	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK 6 IN LINE - WHITE (GROOVED)	LF	777	\$50.00	\$38,850.00	\$9.80	\$7,614.60
29	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK 24 IN LINE - WHITE (GROOVED)	LF	400	\$45.00	\$18,000.00	\$53.00	\$21,200.00
30	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MK MESSAGE (GROOVED)	SF	42	\$24.00	\$1,008.00	\$47.00	\$1,974.00
31	AGGREGATE FOR MICROSURFACING, TYPE III SCRATCH COURSE	TON	395.4	\$125.00	\$49,425.00	\$145.00	\$57,333.00
32	AGGREGATE FOR MICROSURFACING, TYPE III WEAR COURSE	TON	528.6	\$125.00	\$66,075.00	\$145.00	\$76,647.00
33	ASPHALT EMULSION FOR MICROSURFACING	GAL	29595.9	\$4.50	\$133,181.55	\$3.52	\$104,177.57
Base Bid Total:					\$707,912.40		\$846,361.37